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Junior Fair Horse, Thursday 2023 Fairfield County Fair

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Trail Class (Ages 8-13)
1st Place Julia Hertlein Golden Spurs

2nd Place Lydia Hertlein Golden Spurs

3rd Place Makenzie Reihing Everything Under The Sun

4th Place Shay Ruff Rough Riders

5th Place Olivia Lovings All The Kings Horses

6th Place

Trail Class (Ages 14 & Over)

1st Place Emma Daubenmire Fairfield Union FFA

2nd Place Jadin Triplett Rough Riders

3rd Place Beau Cutright Rough Riders

4th Place Ashley Orth Everything Under The Sun

5th Place Brittan Davisson Golden Spurs

6th Place

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Walk/Trot Trail Class (Ages 

8-10)
1st Place Maria Hertlein Golden Spurs

2nd Place Corrine Siler-Wurst Golden Spurs

3rd Place Emma Gray Rough Riders

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Walk/Trot Trail Class (Ages 

11 & Up)
1st Place Addysenn Cygan Everything Under The Sun

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Horses (Thursday)
Trail Class

Walk/Trot Trail
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Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Trail in Hand
1st Place Austin Levin Rough Riders

2nd Place Annesley Leith All The Kings Horses

3rd Place Kayla Hedges Rough Riders

4th Place Catherine Miller All The Kings Horses

5th Place Grace Miller All The Kings Horses

6th Place Allie Yost Rough Riders

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Trail in Hand
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Walk/Trot 

English/Western 

Horsemanship (Ages 8-10)

1st Place Maria Hertlein Golden Spurs

2nd Place Mila Lubnow Hooves and Hounds

3rd Place Kaelynn Arnold Hooves and Hounds

4th Place Corrine Siler-Wurst Golden Spurs

5th Place Makena Dupler Elite Riders & Co

6th Place
Walk/Trot 

English/Western 

Horsemanship (11 & Up)
1st Place Olyvia Williams Hooves and Hounds

2nd Place Isla Brunney Hooves and Hounds

3rd Place Isabella Daniels Pride Riders

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Trail in Hand/Extreme Trail

Trail in Hand
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Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Western Horsemanship 

Horse/Pony (Age 8-11)
1st Place Faithlynn Sowers Hooves and Hounds

2nd Place Brenna Neff Rough Riders

3rd Place Makenzie Reihing Everything Under The Sun

4th Place Olivia Wildermuth Rough Riders

5th Place Kree Brown Hooves and Hounds

6th Place

Western Horsemanship 

Horse/Pony (Age 12-13)
1st Place Ashlyn Carder Golden Spurs

2nd Place Lydia Hertlein Golden Spurs

3rd Place Julia Hertlein Golden Spurs

4th Place Annesley Leith All The Kings Horses

5th Place Zachary Brown Hooves and Hounds

6th Place

Western Horsemanship 

Horse/Pony (Age 14-15)
1st Place Brttan Davisson Golden Spurs

2nd Place Ashley Orth Everything Under The Sun

3rd Place Alexis McCutcheon Golden Spurs

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Western Horsemanship 

Horse/Pony (Age 16 & 

Older)
1st Place Emma Daubenmire Fairfield Union FFA

2nd Place Austin Levin Rough Riders

3rd Place Beau Cutright Rough Riders

4th Place Brianna Downey Rough Riders

5th Place Alaina Kubovich Lithopolis Livestock

6th Place Kayla Hedges Rough Riders

Western Horsemanship 

Champion
Western Horsemanship 

Champion Emma Daubenmire Fairfield Union FFA

Western Horsemanship 

Reserve Champion
Western Horsemanship Reserve 

Champion Lydia Hertlein Golden Spurs

Western Horsmanship
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Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Ranch Riding (Age 8-11)
1st Place Ella Ristau Elite Riders & Co

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Ranch Riding (Age 12-14)

1st Place Julia Hertlein Golden Spurs

2nd Place Annesley Leith All The Kings Horses

3rd Place Ashlyn Carder Golden Spurs

4th Place Ashley Orth Everything Under The Sun

5th Place Riley Cain Rough Riders

6th Place

Ranch Riding (Age 15-18)

1st Place Brianna Downey Rough Riders

2nd Place Jadin Triplett Rough Riders

3rd Place Kayla Hedges Rough Riders

4th Place Alaina Kubovich Lithopolis Livestocl

5th Place

6th Place

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Walk/Trot 

English/Western Pleasure 

(Age 8-10)
1st Place Maria Hertlein Golden Spurs

2nd Place Mila Lubnow Hooves and Hounds

3rd Place Corrine Siler-Wurst Golden Spurs

4th Place Kaelyn Arnold Hooves and Hounds

5th Place Emma Gray Rough Riders

6th Place

Walk/Trot 

English/Western Pleasure 
(Age 11 & Over)

1st Place Isabella Daniels Pride Riders

2nd Place Isla Brunney Hooves and Hound

3rd Place Olyvia Williams Hooves and Hound

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Walk/Trot English/Western Pleasure

Ranch Riding
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Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Easy Gaited Pleasure (Ages 

8-13)
1st Place Addysen Cygan Everything Under The Sun

2nd Place Alexa Dupler Elite Riders & Co

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Easy Gaited Pleasure (Ages 

14 & Over)
1st Place Catherine Miller All The Kings Horses

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Easy Gaited Championship
Easy Gaited Grand Champion

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Western Pleasure Horse,  

Horse & Pony (Ages 8-11)
1st Place Makenzie Reihing Everything Under the Sun

2nd Place Faithlynn Sowers Hooves and Hounds

3rd Place Kree Brown Hooves and Hounds

4th Place Brenna Neff Rough Riders

5th Place

6th Place

Western Pleasure Horse & 

Pony (Ages 12-14) 
1st Place Lydia Hertlein Golden Spurs

2nd Place Zachary Brown Hooves and Hounds

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Easy Gaited Pleasure

Western Pleasure Horse
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Western Pleasure Horse & 

Pony (Age 15 & Over) 
1st Place Beau Cutright Rough Riders

2nd Place Emma Daubenmire Fairfield Union FFA

3rd Place Austin Levin Rough Riders

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Ranch Pleasure (Ages 8-11)

1st Place Maliyah Enright Rough Riders

2nd Place Olivia Wildermuth Rough Riders

3rd Place Ella Ristau Elite Riders & Co

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

Ranch Pleasure (Ages 12-14)

1st Place Ashlyn Carder Golden  Spurs

2nd Place Julia Hertlein Golden  Spurs

3rd Place Annesley Leith All The Kings Horses

4th Place Shay Ruff Rough Riders

5th Place Ashley Orth Everything Under The Sun

6th Place

Ranch Pleasure (Age 15 & 

Over)

1st Place Brianna Downey Rough Riders

2nd Place Alaina Kubovich Lithopolis Livestock

3rd Place Jadin Triplett Rough Riders

4th Place Kayla Hedges Rough Riders

5th Place

6th Place

Ranch Pleasure 
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